Thank you for your interest in participating in the MiDe Study!

The MiDe study aims to better understand cancer risk for people at high risk of developing ovarian cancer. This may include those with known genetic mutations linked to increased ovarian cancer risk or relatives diagnosed with an ovary-related cancer.

If you have any questions please contact the team at MiDeStudy@DFCI.HARVARD.EDU

If you would like to participate. Please complete the items below.

Loading... Loading...
You have selected an option that triggers this survey to end right now. To save your responses and end the survey, click the button below to do so. If you have selected the wrong option by accident and do not wish to leave the survey, you may click the other button below to continue, which will also remove the value of the option you just selected to allow you to enter it again and continue the survey.
The response has now been removed for the last question for which you selected a value. You may now enter a new response for that question and continue the survey.